
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps)

DNF

DNF

No.

48

71

77

22

2

36

69

18

44

33

21

8

09

6

60

Class

CSR

FS

FA

FA

FB

DSR

DSR

S2

ASR

S2

FC

CSR

S2

FB

FC

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

3

DNF

DNF

Name

Lee Alexander

Michael Mallinen

Jeff Kowalik

Tyler Hunter

Lawrence Loshak

Tom Bootz

Brian Hall

Anders Graff

Danny Moon

Hawley Chester III

Mark Dillon

Jason Miller

Oris Voigtmann

Tyler Thielmann

John Dickmann

Hometown

Las Vegas NV

Liberty Lake WA

Cape Coral FL

Denver CO

Grafton WI

Evansville IN

Spring Grove Il

Kohler WI

Fremont MI

Atlanta GA

Naples FL

Sheboygan Falls WI

Plant City FL

Kiel WI

Grafton WI

Region

CSCC

KCR

Milw

Colo

Milw

KCR

CHI

Milw

WMR

Atl

LOL

Milw

Milw

Milw

Milw

Member_ID

407556

305508

216570

327175

241355

33954

448994

286126

89168

35821

442524

226307

333532

409239

338383

Make-Model

Stohr WF-Zero

2006 Swift 016.a

2006 Swift 016a Mazda

2001 Toyota 014

2012 JDR F1000

2008 Stohr WF1

2008 Stohr WF1

1986 Lola 86/90

2011 Saker GT

1987 Swift SDB-2

Van Diemen Rf96

2006 WynnFurst

1990 Lola 90/90

1999 Van Diemen Formula 1000

2001 Van Dieman RF01

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

9

8

7

3

2

Best Tm

2:02.947

2:02.985

2:04.311

2:05.428

2:07.838

2:09.187

2:07.244

2:29.435

2:30.285

2:40.598

2:51.905

2:04.141

2:48.463

2:18.332

3:03.049

Sponsor

Factory48/APE Raceparts

Swan Racing- Hoosier  and  Mazda

Northcentral Mazda Hoosier

SWAN RACING

JDR- ETE REMAN- Moon Super Cycle

Hoosier/Havoc Mtrspts/Bootz Industries

Audi Hoffman Estates- Hoosier

Lindstrand Motorsports- Inc.

Hi-Tech Fasteners Inc.

BabyTV

Murray Motorsports

Kohler/Millenium

Lindstrand Motorsports

0617461

EVS- Form  and  Fitness

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Time of Race:  25:08.988

New Track Record (2:07.838) for FB by Lawrence Loshak.

New Track Record (2:02.985) for FS by Michael Mallinen.

Printed: 8/24/2013 5:38:29 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ed Locke

Chief Steward: Steve Smith

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA

Margin of Victory

4.401

Avg. Speed

115.888

Best Lap Tm

2:02.947

Best Speed

118.529

Best Lap by

48 - Lee Alexander

2013 Kettle Moraine Dbl Regional

G6-A-DSR,S2,FA,FB,FC,CFC,FE,FM,FS

G6 Race - A-DSR,S2,FA,FB,FC,CFC,FE,FM,FS Sanction# 13-R-2721-S

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:46:02

Road America 4.048 Miles

8/24/2013 04:46 PM

Chicago Region SCCA
Kettle Moraine Double Regional

Group 6 Race- Saturday - Official Results

Posted:  5:45 PM


